Power Factor
Improvement
Harmonic
Mitigation
Phase Balancing
Life Expectancy
Maintenance
Real-time PF correction is

IEEE - 519, 2014
Floor
300kgs 500 kgs 700 kgs
Dimensions including Cabinet
(L x D x H)
Standards / Recommendations specifying
limits for harmonics in networks or units
1000 x 500 x 1450 1400 x 700 x 1850 1750 x 700 x 1850
Features Descriptions Capacity Rated
Voltage
Dimension
in mm (± 10 %)
Weight
(including cabinet)
kVAr
QP-050-33-V4 QUALPOWER 3P3W 50 69.56 415 900 500 1250
QP-150-33-V4
QP-200-33-V4
QUALPOWER 3P3W 150 208.69 415 1100 600 1550 300
415 1400 700 1850 500
QP-100-33-V4 QUALPOWER 3P3W 100 139.12 415 1000 500 1450
200
250
QUALPOWER 3P3W 200 278.25
QP-200-34-V4 415 1400 700 1850 700QUALPOWER 3P4W 200 278.25
QP-150-33-V6 300 1750 700 1850 700QUALPOWER 3P3W 150 144.34
QP-300-33-V6 600 1750 700 1850 700QUALPOWER 3P3W 300 288.68
The design of QUALPOWER is tailor made to specific project requirement.
Amps Volts Length Depth Height kgs (apprx)
SIGNOTRON (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
SIGNOTRON TOWER, Plot: J 1-6, Block: EP, Sector – V, Salt Lake Electronics Complex, Kolkata – 700091, INDIA